
25/26 | Cargo Dates
Transport Green Zone Amber Zone Red Zone
VOYAGE NUMBER – DEPARTURE POINT FROM TO FROM TO FROM TO

Voyage 1 - Hobart Mon, 26 May 25 Sun, 6 Jul 25 Mon, 7 Jul 25 Sun, 3 Aug 25 Mon, 4 Aug 25 Thu, 4 Sep 25
Voyage 1 - Davis RTA Mon, 28 Jul 25 Sun, 7 Sep 25 Mon, 8 Sep 25 Sun, 5 Oct 25 Mon, 6 Oct 25 Sun, 2 Nov 25
Voyage 2 - Hobart Mon, 11 Aug 25 Sun, 21 Sep 25 Mon, 22 Sep 25 Sun, 19 Oct 25 Mon, 20 Oct 25 Wed, 19 Nov 25
Voyage 2 - Casey RTA Mon, 8 Sep 25 Sun, 19 Oct 25 Mon, 20 Oct 25 Sun, 16 Nov 25 Mon, 17 Nov 25 Sun, 21 Dec 25
Voyage 3 - Hobart Mon, 3 Nov 25 Sun, 14 Dec 25 Mon, 15 Dec 25 Sun, 11 Jan 26 Mon, 12 Jan 26 Sat, 7 Feb 26
Voyage 3 - Mawson RTA Mon, 24 Nov 25 Sun, 4 Jan 26 Mon, 5 Jan 26 Sun, 1 Feb 26 Mon, 2 Feb 26 Tue, 10 Mar 26
Voyage 4 - Hobart Mon, 29 Dec 25 Sun, 8 Feb 26 Mon, 9 Feb 26 Sun, 8 Mar 26 Mon, 9 Mar 26 Sat, 4 Apr 26
Voyage 4 - Macca RTA Mon, 12 Jan 26 Sun, 22 Feb 26 Mon, 23 Feb 26 Sun, 22 Mar 26 Mon, 23 Mar 26 Sun, 26 Apr 26

C17 – Airdrop Mon, 7 Jul 25 Sun, 17 Aug 25 Mon, 18 Aug 25 Sun, 14 Sep 25 Mon, 15 Sep 25 Mon, 13 Oct 25
C17 – November Window* Mon, 11 Aug 25 Sun, 21 Sep 25 Mon, 22 Sep 25 Sun, 19 Oct 25 Mon, 20 Oct 25 Wed, 26 Nov 25
C17 – February Window Mon, 17 Nov 25 Sun, 28 Dec 25 Mon, 29 Dec 25 Sun, 25 Jan 26 Mon, 26 Jan 26 Tue, 3 Mar 26
*Reserved for plant and passenger transport. No general cargo.

Please submit your consignments in eCon as soon as possible, as capacity is limited 
across all transports. If you need assistance, please contact cargo.planning@aad.gov.au
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